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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 696 ZANCHI F. 1:48.670
Migliore

1 1:49.188 12:34:33.471

2 2:06.487 12:36:39.958

3 1:48.670 12:38:28.628

4 2:04.375 12:40:33.003

5 1:49.591 12:42:22.594

6 2:11.371 12:44:33.965

7 1:50.693 12:46:24.658

 Po. 2 - # 797 MANCINI S. + 02.286
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.293 12:34:38.735

2 2:02.078 12:36:40.813

3 1:55.948 12:38:36.761

4 1:50.956 12:40:27.717

5 2:54.513 12:43:22.230

6 1:51.305 12:45:13.535

7 2:22.202 12:47:35.737

 Po. 3 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 03.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.740 12:34:29.587

2 2:08.447 12:36:38.034

3 1:54.345 12:38:32.379

4 1:56.380 12:40:28.759

5 2:03.584 12:42:32.343

6 2:42.436 12:45:14.779

7 2:10.609 12:47:25.388

 Po. 4 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 03.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.356 12:34:40.878

2 2:02.589 12:36:43.467

3 2:02.368 12:38:45.835

4 2:33.679 12:41:19.514

5 2:20.067 12:43:39.581

 Po. 5 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 04.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.488 12:34:52.343

2 1:52.974 12:36:45.317

3 2:02.326 12:38:47.643

4 1:54.700 12:40:42.343

5 2:01.970 12:42:44.313

6 1:52.890 12:44:37.203

7 2:08.021 12:46:45.224

 Po. 6 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. + 04.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.580 12:35:05.658

2 2:32.879 12:37:38.537

3 1:55.194 12:39:33.731

4 1:53.612 12:41:27.343

5 3:07.896 12:44:35.239

6 1:53.410 12:46:28.649

 Po. 7 - # 888 MARIANI N. + 04.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.579 12:34:46.665

2 1:55.935 12:36:42.600

3 2:28.646 12:39:11.246

4 1:55.671 12:41:06.917

5 2:07.966 12:43:14.883

6 1:56.106 12:45:10.989

7 1:53.523 12:47:04.512

 Po. 8 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 05.688
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.566 12:34:49.305

2 1:55.172 12:36:44.477

3 1:55.965 12:38:40.442

4 1:56.511 12:40:36.953

5 2:08.249 12:42:45.202

6 2:21.128 12:45:06.330

7 1:54.358 12:47:00.688

 Po. 9 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. + 06.104
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.612 12:34:53.968

2 1:54.774 12:36:48.742

3 2:21.013 12:39:09.755

4 1:55.578 12:41:05.333

5 1:56.258 12:43:01.591

6 2:24.944 12:45:26.535

7 1:55.877 12:47:22.412

 Po. 10 - # 226 D`AGATA S. + 06.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.006 12:35:00.452

2 2:16.759 12:37:17.211

3 1:55.285 12:39:12.496

4 2:20.678 12:41:33.174

5 1:54.850 12:43:28.024

6 3:11.811 12:46:39.835

 Po. 11 - # 235 GERLINI L. + 06.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.994 12:36:11.350

2 1:55.956 12:38:07.306

3 2:10.193 12:40:17.499

4 1:55.707 12:42:13.206

5 2:17.578 12:44:30.784

6 1:55.348 12:46:26.132

 Po. 12 - # 98 YORDANOV D. + 07.613
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.472 12:34:55.627

2 2:04.610 12:37:00.237

3 1:56.283 12:38:56.520

4 2:03.810 12:41:00.330

5 1:57.582 12:42:57.912

6 3:01.305 12:45:59.217

 Po. 13 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 09.151
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.284 12:34:57.213

2 1:57.821 12:36:55.034

3 1:58.233 12:38:53.267

4 1:58.812 12:40:52.079

5 1:58.479 12:42:50.558

6 2:56.252 12:45:46.810

 Po. 14 - # 198 CATTOLICO A. + 09.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.228 12:35:44.700

2 2:15.642 12:38:00.342

3 1:58.842 12:39:59.184

4 2:29.454 12:42:28.638

5 1:57.907 12:44:26.545

6 3:11.163 12:47:37.708

 Po. 15 - # 237 BARBIERI G. + 09.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.721 12:36:41.134

2 1:58.191 12:38:39.325

3 1:59.314 12:40:38.639

4 1:58.675 12:42:37.314

5 2:27.764 12:45:05.078

 Po. 16 - # 39 SALESI R. + 09.529
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.731 12:34:56.748

2 2:00.649 12:36:57.397

3 1:58.199 12:38:55.596

4 2:57.384 12:41:52.980

5 1:59.535 12:43:52.515

6 1:59.474 12:45:51.989

 Po. 17 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 10.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.941 12:34:58.928

2 1:58.951 12:36:57.879

3 4:05.188 12:41:03.067

4 2:08.014 12:43:11.081

5 1:59.178 12:45:10.259

 Po. 18 - # 126 LUCCHESI D. + 10.643
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.735 12:35:02.489

2 1:59.313 12:37:01.802

3 1:59.716 12:39:01.518

4 2:00.574 12:41:02.092

5 3:50.793 12:44:52.885

6 2:00.773 12:46:53.658

 Po. 19 - # 84 TORELLI F. + 11.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.680 12:35:16.731

2 2:00.272 12:37:17.003

3 2:15.177 12:39:32.180

4 2:07.715 12:41:39.895

5 2:03.684 12:43:43.579

6 2:02.950 12:45:46.529

Fastest lap: 1:48.670 
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 Po. 20 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 11.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.061 12:35:17.586

2 2:02.745 12:37:20.331

3 2:00.317 12:39:20.648

4 2:03.310 12:41:23.958

5 2:00.823 12:43:24.781

6 2:03.209 12:45:27.990

7 2:24.619 12:47:52.609

 Po. 21 - # 178 CALABRIA F. + 11.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.231 12:35:21.875

2 2:01.273 12:37:23.148

3 2:00.421 12:39:23.569

4 2:43.806 12:42:07.375

5 2:04.929 12:44:12.304

6 2:07.917 12:46:20.221

 Po. 22 - # 444 VECCHI N. + 11.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.638 12:35:37.445

2 2:10.057 12:37:47.502

3 2:17.988 12:40:05.490

4 2:00.611 12:42:06.101

5 2:00.776 12:44:06.877

6 2:01.212 12:46:08.089

 Po. 23 - # 211 PECORARI S. + 13.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.458 12:36:34.908

2 2:03.899 12:38:38.807

3 2:03.349 12:40:42.156

4 2:05.797 12:42:47.953

5 2:03.184 12:44:51.137

6 2:01.785 12:46:52.922

 Po. 24 - # 331 CANNONI A. + 14.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.553 12:36:43.535

2 2:05.334 12:38:49.034

3 2:03.652 12:40:52.686

4 2:02.757 12:42:55.443

 Po. 25 - # 220 GIACCO F. + 14.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.078 12:35:39.369

2 2:05.114 12:37:44.483

3 2:02.837 12:39:47.320

4 3:17.519 12:43:04.839

5 2:26.383 12:45:31.222

6 2:13.956 12:47:45.178

 Po. 26 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 15.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.926 12:35:42.711

2 2:05.633 12:37:48.344

3 2:06.850 12:39:55.194

4 2:04.612 12:41:59.806

5 2:03.881 12:44:03.687

6 2:19.120 12:46:22.807

 Po. 27 - # 14 SACRIPANTI A. + 16.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.488 12:35:34.307

2 2:07.043 12:37:41.350

3 2:05.268 12:39:46.618

4 4:22.776 12:44:09.394

5 2:12.874 12:46:22.268

 Po. 28 - # 29 CIOFFI A. + 17.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.050 12:35:56.757

2 2:08.756 12:38:05.513

3 2:15.025 12:40:20.538

4 2:19.208 12:42:39.746

5 3:01.430 12:45:41.176

 Po. 29 - # 139 PORTESI L. + 19.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.779 12:35:52.895

2 2:08.521 12:38:01.416

3 2:08.182 12:40:09.598

4 4:07.854 12:44:17.452

5 2:10.496 12:46:27.948

 Po. 30 - # 130 PIREDDA A. + 20.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.395 12:35:54.582

2 2:12.877 12:38:07.459

3 2:08.929 12:40:16.388

4 2:14.027 12:42:30.415

5 2:25.182 12:44:55.597

6 2:18.471 12:47:14.068

 Po. 31 - # 208 GUERCINI D. + 20.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.464 12:35:41.070

2 2:11.390 12:37:52.460

3 2:31.421 12:40:23.881

4 2:17.937 12:42:41.818

5 2:17.055 12:44:58.873

 Po. 32 - # 100 MARCUCCI D. + 21.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.304 12:36:17.598

2 2:09.819 12:38:27.417

3 2:11.055 12:40:38.472

4 2:21.555 12:43:00.027

5 3:29.893 12:46:29.920

 Po. 33 - # 421 MERMILLOD M.+ 21.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.401 12:36:07.192

2 2:10.366 12:38:17.558

3 2:11.256 12:40:28.814

4 2:23.674 12:42:52.488

5 2:27.634 12:45:20.122

6 2:30.115 12:47:50.237

 Po. 34 - # 15 MANCINI M. + 28.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.147 12:35:48.420

2 2:17.742 12:38:06.162

3 2:17.090 12:40:23.252

4 2:19.724 12:42:42.976

5 3:35.244 12:46:18.220

 Po. 35 - # 337 PALLOTTA F. + 28.620
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.290 12:35:50.046

2 2:18.923 12:38:08.969

3 3:13.456 12:41:22.425

4 2:25.976 12:43:48.401

5 3:28.008 12:47:16.409

Fastest lap: 1:48.670 
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